Auswertung Haupschieflen 2011

Rang | Startnr | KLasse Nachname Vorname Name HauptErg | Preisgeld
1 90|Sen w [Schilein Werner KK-SV 1903 Fortschendorf 9,11 75,00€
2 132|Sen m (Zapf Rolf SV 1895 Grub am Forst 12,1 50,00 €
3 87|Sen m |Minschke Manfred SG 1871 Michelau 15,7 30,00 €
4 77|Sen m [Weber Hans-Werner |SG Kronach 18| 20,00 €
5 69|Sen m |Welscher Dietmar SV Vogtendorf 18,3 15,00 €
6 38(Sen m |Miiller Walter SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 24,7 12,00€
7 19(S Schunk Jennifer SV Vogtendorf 27| 10,00 €
8 97|Sen m |Dr. Schiilner Armin Schitzenhort 1885 Stockheim 27,1 9,00 €
9 15/Sen m [Gohl Reinhold SG 1903 Redwitz 27,3 8,00 €

10 148(S Ringlstetter Hubert SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 29,8 7,00 €
11 55(Sen m |Bdhner Herbert SG 1860 Wallenfels 30 6,00 €
12 62(Sen m |Eckardt Karin SG 1883 Ebersdorf 31,4 6,00 €
13 26[Sen m |[BeRlein Karin SG 1905 Burgkunstadt 35,3 6,00 €
14 73(Sen m [Heim Manfred SG 1820 Marktzeuln 38,3 6,00 €
15 81|Sen m |Knauer Klaus Scharfschiitzenges. 1888 Weidhausen 43,3 6,00 €
16 37|Sen m |Sticker Wunibald SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 43,8 5,00 €
17 129(S Stumpf Ludwig SG 1860 Wallenfels 44 5,00 €
18 93(S Hetz Uwe SG 1905 Burgkunstadt 46,1 5,00 €
19 13|Sen m ([Dressel Elisabeth SG 1903 Redwitz 49,5 5,00 €
20 103(Sen m [Mayer Richard SV 1965 Mitwitz 52,8 5,00 €
21 59(Sen m |Hertel Gert Schitzenhort 1885 Stockheim 56,5 4,00 €
22 63|Sen m |Miiller Reinhard SV Burggrub 56,6 4,00 €
23 108|Sen m [Jacob Ulrich SG 1883 Ebersdorf 58,7 4,00 €
24 116({Sen m [Schnapp Heinz SV Vogtendorf 61,1 4,00 €
25 57(Sen m |Knobbe Anke Schitzenhort 1885 Stockheim 62 4,00 €
26 135(Sen m [Miller-Gei Reinhard SG 1860 Wallenfels 65,4 3,00 €
27 72(S Heim Kerstin SG 1820 Marktzeuln 66,3 3,00 €
28 12|Sen m (Dressel Gerd SG 1903 Redwitz 67,7 3,00 €
29 40|Sen m |Trinkwalter Otto SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 67,9 3,00 €
30 128|Sen m [Fischer Reiner SV Vogtendorf 72,9 3,00 €
31 32|Sen m |[Stolper Klaus SG 1860 Wallenfels 74 2,50 €
32 47|Sen m [Flglein Walter SG 1871 Michelau 74,7 2,50 €
33 49|Sen m |Wagner Hermann SV 1965 Mitwitz 76,4 2,50€
34 106/Sen m [Renner Werner SG 1883 Ebersdorf 77,8 2,50 €
35 65[(Sen m |Schmidt Peter Grenzlandschiitzen Flirth am Berg 78,2 2,50 €
36 16{Sen m |Poperl Otto SG 1903 Redwitz 78,3 2,00 €
37 161|Sen m (Kraus Karl 725G 1881 Altenkunstadt 78,4 2,00 €
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Rang | Startnr | KLasse Nachname Vorname Name HauptErg | Preisgeld
38 89[Senw [Jungkunz Norbert KK-SV 1903 Fértschendorf 78,7 2,00 €
39 3[(Sen m [Stark Manfred SV Tell-Kameraden 1925 Weidhausen 83,5 2,00 €
40 2(Sen m [Kirchner Gerhard SV Tell-Kameraden 1925 Weidhausen 84,6 2,00 €
41 79/Senm Wolf Adelbert SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 85,4
42 88 Senw Minschke Inge SG 1871 Michelau 88,2
43 51/Senm 'Hofmann Arno SV 1965 Mitwitz 89,2
44 35/Sen m Koéhlerschmidt Erwin SG 1871 Michelau 92,3
45 134 Senm |Miiller-Gei Hans SG 1860 Wallenfels 93,1
46 144'S Dickerhoff Michel Schitzenhort 1885 Stockheim 93,7
47 85 Senw Geyer Karin Scharfschiitzenges. 1888 Weidhausen 95
48 76 S Frisch Peter SV Vogtendorf 96,1
49 54|S Gralmann Kathrin SG 1910 Weismain 96,9
50 23 Senm Kreutzer Gunda SG 1905 Burgkunstadt 98,1
51 14 Sen m Hennig Horst SG 1903 Redwitz 100,1
52 67 Sen m | Schmidt Horst SV Vogtendorf 100,4
53 64 Sen m Engelhardt Edgar Grenzlandschiitzen Fiirth am Berg 102,9
54 50 Sen m Sander Gerhard SV 1965 Mitwitz 104,7
55 78/Sen m Schlick Friedrich SG Kronach 107,2
56 4 Senm Hoh Winfried SV Steinachtal Hassenberg 108,3
57 58/Sen m |Gruber Josef SG 1820 Marktzeuln 108,6
58 61 Sen m Eckardt Siegfried SG 1883 Ebersdorf 108,7
59 133 Senm Knauer Glnther Scharfschiitzenges. 1888 Weidhausen 111,5
60 94 Senm Weigand Manfred SG 1905 Burgkunstadt 112,8
61 31S Knabner Anna SG 1905 Tettau 115,3
62 46 Sen m Stettner Lorenz SG 1871 Michelau 119,3
63 71 Senm Lidemann Christoph SV Vogtendorf 119,7
64 83S Lux Wolfgang SV 1895 Grub am Forst 122,8
65 86 Senm Kalla Lothar SV Burggrub 127,5
66 36 Senm Sticker Ernst SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 128,9
67 74/Sen m |Maier Josef SG 1860 Wallenfels 134,3
68 80 Senm Wolf Reinhold SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 140,2
69 66 Sen m | Engelhardt Siegfried Grenzlandschiitzen Fiirth am Berg 142,3
70 39 Senm Kielow Peter SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach 142,9
71 99S Holland Nadine ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod 145,7
72 95 Sen m Hildebrandt Manfred SG 1905 Burgkunstadt 149
73 109 Senw |Jacob Ulla SG 1883 Ebersdorf 150,5
74 18 Senm Kohles Glnther SG 1903 Redwitz 156,6
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| Rang| Startnr| KLasse| Nachname
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25 Senm
44 Sen m
7S
98'S
60 S
149'S
96 Sen m
34 Sen m
22 Sen'm
140 Sen m
163 Senm
100'S
124 D
6 Senm
28'S
130'S
48'S
150 Sen m
102'S
145 Senm
141'S
30S
162'S
125'S
159 S
123 D
136'S
158 Senm
45'S
5Senm
24/Sen m
9S
N
131 Jgd m
20/Sen m
33 Senm

107 Sen m

Angermann
Zapf
Imhof
Holland
Wich
Haderlein
Hohler
Schramm
Schmitt
Bock

Ehm
Holland
Scheler
Merkel
Loffler
Kretz

Laux
Backer
Herbst
Diestler
Pabstmann
Hanuschke
First
R6Rner
Himmel
Dreilich
Miller-Gei
Zuber
Zapf
Bauer
Fritsch
Pfadenhauer
Schulz
Kretz

Kalb
Gleich

Weschenfelder

Vorname
Johanna
Paul
Melanie
Christian
Stefan
Jurgen
Otto
Hilmar
Herbert
Harald
Erwin
Gina
Angelina
Werner
Udo
Thomas
Konrad
Roland
Robert
Hans
Christian
Miriam
Alexander
Sascha
Florian
Claudia
Stefan
Alexander
Frank
Otmar
Erich
Klaus
Dirk
Mike
Reinhard
Bernhard

Arno

Name
SG 1905 Burgkunstadt
SV Friedersdorf
ZST-SG 1874 Schwiirbitz
ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod
ZST-SG 1874 Schwiirbitz
Z5t.5G.Schiitzenlust 1886 Pressig
SV 1960 Schmolz
SG 1860 Wallenfels
SV Burggrub
Schitzenhort 1885 Stockheim
ZSG 1881 Altenkunstadt
ZST-SV 1892 Blumenrod
SG 1965 Neuensorg
SV Steinachtal Hassenberg
SG 1905 Tettau
SV Tell-Kameraden 1925 Weidhausen
SG 1871 Michelau
Z5t.5G.Schiitzenlust 1886 Pressig
Kgl.priv.Scharfschiitzeng. Lichtenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Rennsteig 1969 Steinbach
SG 1905 Tettau
ZSG 1881 Altenkunstadt
SG 1965 Neuensorg
SV Vogtendorf
SG 1965 Neuensorg
SG 1860 Wallenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Friedersdorf
SV Steinachtal Hassenberg
SG 1905 Burgkunstadt
ZST-SG Lichtenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Tell-Kameraden 1925 Weidhausen
SV Burggrub
SG 1860 Wallenfels

SG 1883 Ebersdorf
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157,2
158
164

164,9

165,6

169,7

171,2

171,5

172,4

174,3
175

181,1

186,4

188,3

193,5

196,3

197,5

197,7

200,6

207,1

208,6

215,3

215,6

226,3

241,2

243,3
256

262,2

265,8

268,3

269,7

272,3

272,6

282,2

284,4

286,1

287,2
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| Rang| Startnr| KLasse| Nachname
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123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

114D
119|S
17 Senm
29'S
53'S
91 Senw
11's
8S
152'S
27'S
101 Senm
157|S
143'S
92'S
153 Senm
115|S
10 S
110 Sen m
137D
166|S
41|S
42|S
82 Senm
142|S
147|S
126 Sen m
52'S
21 Senm
118'S
139 Senw
105 Senm
127D
154|S
104|S
117 Jgd m
113|S

43S

Hollfelder
Frisch
Scholz
Schénhammer
Lauterbach
Leitz

Kraus
Thiem Imhof
Eber
Gunreben
Block v.
Koch
Wilferth
Lang
Herbach
Hollfelder
Erhardt
Kleylein
Diestler
Stocklein
Barnickel
Holzmann
Hertha
Bauer
Oliver
Trapper
Lauterbach
Bischoff
Behrschmidt
Kopp
Himmel
Herbach
Koch
Miller
Zwack
Seidel

Pfadenhauer

Vorname
Lisa
Helmut
Reiner
Thomas
Jochen
Hartmut
Gert
Bianca
Markus
Monika
Christian
Markus
Christian
Sabine
Glnter
Uwe
Thomas
Walter
Tanja
Michael
Christian
Ulrich
Hilmar
Harald
Keidel
Herbert
Tina
Herbert
Helmut
Gudrun
Peter
Christiane
Uwe
Klaus
Felix
Hans-Heinrich

Christian

Name
ZST-SG Lichtenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SG 1903 Redwitz
SG 1905 Tettau
SG 1910 Weismain
KK-SV 1903 Fortschendorf
ZST-SG Lichtenfels
ZST-SG 1874 Schwiirbitz
SV Vogtendorf
SG 1629 Rothenkirchen
Kgl.priv.Scharfschitzeng. Lichtenfels
SV Vogtendorf
Freischiitz 1926 Ebersdorf
KK-SV 1903 Fortschendorf
SV Vogtendorf
ZST-SG Lichtenfels
ZST-SG Lichtenfels
SV Unterrodach
SG 1860 Wallenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Friedersdorf
SV Friedersdorf
Scharfschiitzenges. 1888 Weidhausen
Freischiitz 1926 Ebersdorf
SG 1905 Burgkunstadt
SV Unterrodach
SG 1910 Weismain
SV Burggrub
SG 1860 Wallenfels
SV Vogtendorf
SV Vogtendorf
SV Vogtendorf
SV Vogtendorf
SV Steinachtal Hassenberg
SV Vogtendorf
SV Unterrodach

SV Friedersdorf
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288,1
289,4
319,8
320,3
322,8
3238
3384

354

360

362
362,2
365,4

378
380,6
386,8
387,5
387,8
392,4
393,1
4252
434,6
452,8
471,9
479,1
483,7
488,7
506,5
531,7
536,3

552
580,2
595,3
618,3
620,3
660,6
664,8

672,1
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| Rang| Startnr| KLasse| Nachname Vorname

149 151 Jgdm Raab Marcus

150 120/Sen m Rott Manfred
151 70/Sen m  Glintzel Gerhard
152 146/ D Bianca Keidel

Name
Z5t.SG.Schiitzenlust 1886 Pressig
SV Unterrodach
KK-SV 1903 Fortschendorf

SG 1905 Burgkunstadt
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695,8
695,9
767,5

838,1
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